
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
SL GS GS SL GS SL

01/09/16 01/16/16 01/23/16 01/30/16 02/06/16 02/20/16 Total Place Total Place 
Name Team 715 715 717 718 718 708 Total Place
Danilevsky, Nicole Lake Oswego 80 80 100 100 100 100 280 1 280 1 560 1
Hoffman, Izzy Lakeridge 100 100 0 80 80 0 180 2 180 2 360 2
Paskill, Kaitlyn Lincoln 60 0 80 60 60 0 140 4 120 4 260 3
Fish, Graeson Lake Oswego 14 60 45 50 40 45 145 3 109 7 254 4
Bauer, Sam Lincoln 32 36 36 20 32 60 104 7 112 6 216 5
Macedo, Clara La Salle 50 50 14 0 45 50 109 6 100 8 209 6
Bauer, Brook Lincoln 40 0 60 22 50 29 110 5 91 9 201 7
Splitstoser, Anabela West Linn 0 26 26 40 26 80 78 11 120 4 198 8
Andersen, Olivia Catlin Gabel 45 40 0 36 24 40 64 13 121 3 185 9
Anderson, Haley Wilson 36 45 20 45 36 0 101 8 81 10 182 10
Farah, Zayna West Linn 29 29 40 29 20 0 89 9 58 14 147 11
Hill, Sophia Lincoln 0 32 29 32 0 20 61 14 52 15 113 12
Green, Kiara Lake Oswego 0 20 32 13 16 26 68 12 39 17 107 13
Chen, Moira Lincoln 26 24 18 24 0 10 42 17 60 13 102 14
Miller, Nina Catlin Gabel 18 15 12 26 0 24 27 21 68 11 95 15
Sandblast, Kenna Lake Oswego 15 13 0 18 14 32 27 21 65 12 92 16
Jones, Zoe La Salle 24 22 16 15 7 0 45 16 39 17 84 17
Miller, Emily La Salle 22 18 22 0 18 0 58 15 22 25 80 18
Rischitelli, Zoe Lincoln 0 0 50 0 29 0 79 10 0 39 79 19
Morse, Camilla Lincoln 0 0 0 12 22 36 22 24 48 16 70 20
Jordan, Emily West Linn 13 16 0 8 13 18 29 19 39 17 68 21
Atwood, Kenzie Wilsonville 10 0 10 7 10 22 20 26 39 17 59 22
Heilig, Sophi Wilsonville 9 7 0 9 11 16 18 27 34 21 52 23
Ross, Ellery West Linn 16 0 13 14 0 0 13 30 30 23 43 24
Braner, Sarah Catlin Gabel 7 10 9 6 9 0 28 20 13 31 41 25
Chan, Larissa Lake Oswego 0 0 24 0 15 0 39 18 0 39 39 26
Achcar-Winkels, Sabrina Lakeridge 8 12 11 5 1 0 24 23 13 31 37 27
Heilig, Hanna Wilsonville 11 6 0 3 6 8 12 31 22 25 34 28
Esnoz, Rachel Wilsonville 20 0 0 0 0 14 0 44 34 21 34 28
Krenek, Leah Lake Oswego 0 0 15 16 0 0 15 28 16 30 31 30
Hlady, Anneke West Linn 0 5 8 2 8 5 21 25 7 37 28 31
Joerger, Nicole West Linn 12 0 0 1 4 11 4 41 24 24 28 31
Miller, Claireemond Catlin Gabel 6 0 6 4 0 12 6 38 22 25 28 31
Finlay, Audrey Lakeridge 5 0 5 0 0 15 5 39 20 28 25 34
Barbee, Ryan Lakeridge 0 11 0 10 0 0 11 34 10 34 21 35
Keeton, Lucie Lake Oswego 0 9 0 11 0 0 9 36 11 33 20 36
Siddons, Annika Lakeridge 0 4 3 0 3 9 10 35 9 36 19 37

Girls Varsity Individual Standings - 2016

G. Slalom Slalom

<=== Column Point Totals



Milionis, Talia Lakeridge 4 0 0 0 0 13 0 44 17 29 17 38
Walsh, Kate Wilsonville 3 3 2 0 0 7 5 39 10 34 15 39
Messer, Isabella Lincoln 0 14 0 0 0 0 14 29 0 39 14 40
Whitlock, Isabelle Riverdale 0 0 7 0 5 0 12 31 0 39 12 41
Marlton, Hailey Lincoln 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 31 0 39 12 41
Mann, Lillyanne Lakeridge 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 37 0 39 8 43
Siddons, Sarah Lakeridge 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 44 6 38 6 44
Hungerford, Stacy Lakeridge 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 41 0 39 4 45
Vollum, Lily Catlin Gabel 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 43 0 39 2 46



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
SL GS GS SL GS SL Total

1/9/2016 1/16/2016 1/23/2016 1/30/2016 2/6/2016 2/20/2016 Total Total Combined
Place Name Points Points Points Points Points Points GS SL Points

1 Lincoln 14 14 14 12 14 12 42 38 80
2 Lake Oswego 12 12 12 14 12 14 36 40 76
3 West Linn 8 8 10 10 10 10 28 28 56
4 Catlin Gabel 6 6 6 8 4 8 16 22 38
5 La Salle 10 10 8 0 8 0 26 10 36
6 Lakeridge 4 4 4 6 2 4 10 14 24
7 Wilsonville 2 2 2 4 6 6 10 12 22

Girls Varsity Team Standings - 2016



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
SL GS GS SL GS SL

01/09/16 01/16/16 01/23/16 01/30/16 02/06/16 02/20/16 Total Place Total Place 
Name Team 564 564 613 582 544 335 Total Place
Gaitan, Allie Lincoln 40 60 60 60 80 0 200 2 100 4 300 1
Marlton, Hailey Lincoln 50 100 80 0 0 0 180 3 50 14 230 2
Vandoren, Tess Lincoln 0 80 45 0 100 0 225 1 0 22 225 3
McCormick, Bailey Lincoln 0 0 16 45 60 100 76 8 145 1 221 4
Bolesky, Alex Lake Oswego 32 45 36 50 32 0 113 4 82 8 195 5
Tinger, Mesa Lake Oswego 36 26 26 40 40 0 92 7 76 11 168 6
Messer, Isabella Lincoln 80 0 0 32 50 0 50 11 112 2 162 7
Babbie, Evie Lincoln 29 20 0 29 22 45 42 18 103 3 145 8
Baker, Brooke Lake Oswego 22 24 20 20 0 50 44 17 92 7 136 9
Csaszar, Aspen Lake Oswego 0 0 0 0 45 80 45 16 80 9 125 10
Fullman, Sophie Lake Oswego 26 22 29 18 24 0 75 9 44 17 119 11
Patricelli, Anna Lakeridge 0 0 32 80 0 0 32 20 80 9 112 12
Hill, Sophia Lincoln 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 100 4 100 13
Morse, Camilla Lincoln 0 0 100 0 0 0 100 5 0 22 100 13
Mann, Lillyanne Lakeridge 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 23 100 4 100 13
Moreland, Elle Lincoln 0 40 24 0 36 0 100 5 0 22 100 13
Niedermeyer, Nikki Lincoln 0 0 40 0 0 60 40 19 60 12 100 13
Finlay, Audrey Lakeridge 0 50 0 36 0 0 50 11 36 18 86 18
Campbell, Sarah Lincoln 24 32 0 22 0 0 32 20 46 15 78 19
Horacek, Christina Lincoln 0 29 18 26 0 0 47 15 26 19 73 20
Siddons, Sarah Lakeridge 20 0 22 0 26 0 48 14 20 21 68 21
Milionis, Talia Lakeridge 0 36 0 0 29 0 65 10 0 22 65 22
Chan, Larissa Lake Oswego 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 60 12 60 23
Keeton, Lucie Lake Oswego 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 11 0 22 50 24
Heinz-Morris, Berritt Lincoln 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 45 16 45 25
Hungerford, Stacy Lakeridge 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 23 24 20 24 26
Amsbury, Annie Lake Oswego 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 22 0 22 15 27

Girls JV Individual Standings - 2016

<=== Column Point Totals

G. Slalom Slalom



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
SL GS GS SL GS SL Total

1/9/2016 1/16/2016 1/23/2016 1/30/2016 2/6/2016 2/20/2016 Total Total Combined
Place Name Points Points Points Points Points Points GS SL Points

1 Lincoln 6 6 6 4 6 6 18 16 34
2 Lake Oswego 4 4 4 6 4 0 12 10 22
3 Lakeridge 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2
4 0

Girls JV Team Standings - 2016



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
SL GS GS SL GS SL Total

1/9/2016 1/16/2016 1/23/2016 1/30/2016 2/6/2016 2/20/2016 Total Total Combined
Place Name Points Points Points Points Points Points GS SL Points

1 Lake Oswego 24 26 28 28 28 28 26 52 162
2 Lincoln 24 24 24 22 24 22 24 48 140
3 West Linn 24 20 24 26 22 22 20 48 138
4 Lakeridge 18 20 16 18 16 20 20 34 108
5 Wilsonville 2 2 10 12 14 6 2 12 46
6 Catlin Gabel 6 6 6 8 4 8 6 12 38

Combined Team Standings - 2016


